
Wilmot Union High School District
Assessment Calendar
2023-2024

Date Event 2023 Grade Level

September 13th-14th iReady Universal Screener (1) Math and ELA 9

ACT Practice 10, 11

December 4 - February 2 Access for ELLs 9, 10, 11, 12

Date Event 2024 Grade Level

January 10th-11th iReady Universal Screener (2) Math and ELA 9

March 12 ACT Plus Writing 11

March 12-15, 18-22 ACT Plus Writing w/Accommodations 11

April 16 PreACT Secure 9,10

April 10th and 11th Forward - Social Studies 10

March 18 - April 26 DLM 9, 10, 11

May 15th-16th iReady Universal Screener (3) Math and ELA 9



Wilmot Union High School District
AP Exams Calendar
2023-2024

Week 1 Morning (8:00 a.m.) Afternoon (12:00 p.m.)

Monday, May 6 X X

Tuesday, May 7 Human Geography
Microeconomics

X

Wednesday, May 8 English Lit & Comp X

Thursday, May 9 Environmental Science Psychology

Friday, May 10 US History Macroeconomics

Friday, May 10 by 7:00pm CST Art Portfolios Due Art Portfolios Due

Week 2 Morning (8:00 a.m.) Afternoon (12:00 p.m.)

Monday, May 13 Calculus AB
Calculus BC

Precalculus

Tuesday, May 14 English Lang & Comp X

Wednesday, May 15 World History X

Thursday, May 16 X Biology

Friday, May 17 Physics 1: Algebra-Based X




